
Terms and Conditions 
 

وط والأحكام  الشر
 

1. This Online EID ALadha offer (the “Offer’’) is an Offer made for Samsung online shop 
customers to get special discounted prices (“Discounts”) on selected Samsung products 
(“Product(s)”) as outlined in the table below. 
 

2. In addition to the Discounts, customers purchasing the below Products will be entitled to 
the following promotional gifts free of charge as outlined below (the “Promotional 
Gifts”):  

 Complimentary Watch Active 2 (44mm), upon the purchase of Galaxy Z Fold2, the 
color is subject to availability.  

 

 Complimentary JBL Tune wireless headset upon the purchase of Galaxy Tab A7 WIFI| 
LTE, the color is subject to availability.  

 
 

3. The Offer and Promotional Gifts are only available to Samsung online shop customers 
who only purchase Products at Samsung online shop on the following link: 
(shop.samsung.com/ae) (“Online Shop”) in the United Arab Emirates, Bahrain, Oman and 
Kuwait from the 15th of July 2021 up to the 31st of July 2021 (“Offer Period”).  
 
 

4. An Additional 10 % Discount of up to 100 AED will be provided to certain customers who 
receive a voucher code.  
 

5. Customers will receive special Discounts on the below products, starting from the 15th of 
July at 5 PM 2021 up to the 17th of July 2021 only. 
 

Product 
Original 
price 

Special 
price after 
Discount  

UA65AU9000UXZN 4,799 4,299 

UA50AU9000UXZN 2,999 2,599 

HW-Q600A/ZN 1,399 1,199 

Note 20 Ultra 4G 
256GB 

4,499 2,999 

Note 20 Ultra 5G 
256GB 

4,899 3,199 

S20 FE 4G 2,499 1,599 

 
 

6. Customers who purchase three (3) Home appliances Products together, will receive 20 % 
Promotional Discount on the total amount of the Products. 
 

7. Customers who purchase two (2) Home appliances Products together, will receive 15 % 
Promotional Discount on the total amount of the Products. 

 
  Category Product 

Refrigerator RT50K6357SL/AE 

Refrigerator RT46K6237DX/AE 

Refrigerator RT38T5Y30S8/AE 

Refrigerator RB30N4050B1/AE 

Dryer DV90T5240AX/GU 

Dryer DV80T5220AX/GU 

Washing Machine WD18T6300GV/GU 

Washing Machine WF18T6300GV/GU 

Dryer DV16T8740BV/GU 

Washing Machine WD10T554DBN/GU 

Washing Machine WD80TA046BX/GU 

Washing Machine WD90T554DBN/GU 

Washing Machine WW10T554DAN/GU 

Washing Machine WW90T554DAN/GU 

Washing Machine WW90T754DBX/GU 

Washing Machine WW80TA046AX/GU 

Washing Machine WA10T5260BY/GU 

Washing Machine WA12T6260BV/GU 

Washing Machine DW60M6040FS/GU 

Washing Machine DW60M6050FS/GU 

Microwave Oven MC28H5015AW/SG 

Microwave Oven MC455THRCSR/SG 

Microwave Oven MS23K3513AW/SG 

Microwave Oven MG23K3515AK/SG 

Microwave Oven MS32J5133AG/SG 

vacuum cleaner VC18M2120SB/SG 

vacuum cleaner VCC4570S3K/XSG 

vacuum cleaner VCC4130S37/XSG 

vacuum cleaner VCA-WB650/XSG 

Air-Purifier AX40M3030WM/SG 

                    
 
 
 
 
 
 

8. Customers in the United Arab Emirates who purchase all accessories for mobiles and 
tablets on Samsung.com/ae may also be entitled to a 30% direct Discount. 

ي  عيد الاضحى يشتمل عرض .1 ويج  نت التر متجر لعملاء  على خصومات محددة"( العرض)"عت  الإنتر
نت للحصول على أسع عت  سامسونج  عند "( ماتو الخص الخصم،)" ر خاصة ومنخفضةاالإنتر

اء منتجات محددة لسامسونج ) ن أدناهالمنتجات""،المنتج"شر   . "( كما هو مبي 
 

ون ا .2 أدناه الحصول على الهدايا  المنتجاتبالإضافة إلى الخصومات، يحق للعملاء الذين يشتر
 : كما هو موضح أدناه  التالية“(  المجانية الهدايا “) المجانية

 

  44ساعةmm Watch Active 2 ( مم 44مجانية،)  اء اللون ، Galaxy Z Fold2عند شر
 رهن بالتوافر. 

 

   سماعة رأس لاسلكيةJBL Tune  اء ، اللون Galaxy Tab A7 WIFI | LTEمجانية عند شر
 رهن بالتوافر. 

 
 

ون المنتجات من  المجانية والهدايا يتوفر العرض  .3 نت الذين يشتر فقط لعملاء سامسونج عت  الإنتر
( : نت على الرابط التالىي المتجر عبر ( )"shop.samsung.com/aeمتجر سامسونج عت  الإنتر

نت ي الإمارات العربية المتحدة والبحرين وعمان الإنبر
ن
 2021 يوليو  51اعتبارًا من  والكويت"( ف

ة )" 2021 يوليو  31وحتر   "(. العرضفبر
 

 
ي  .4

ن
 قسيمة.  رمز الذين يحصلون على  للعملاء( )د.إ 100٪ يصل إلى 10خصم إضاف

 
 

 5الساعة  علىيوليو  15سيحصل العملاء على خصومات خاصة على المنتجات أدناه ، بدءًا من  .5
 فقط.  2021يوليو  17حتر  2021مساءً 

 

 المنتج
السعر 
 الاصلىي 

السعر بعد 
 الخصم

UA65AU9000UXZN 4,799 4,299 

UA50AU9000UXZN 2,999 2,599 

HW-Q600A/ZN 1,399 1,199 

Note 20 Ultra 4G 
256GB 

4,499 2,999 

Note 20 Ultra 5G 
256GB 

4,899 3,199 

S20 FE 4G 2,499 1,599 

 
 
 

ون  .6 لية معا، ان يتلقوا خصم  3يحق  للعملاء الذين يشتر ن ٪ على المبلغ 20منتجات من الأجهزة المتن
 للاجهزة. الإجمالىي 

 
ون  .7 لية معا، ان يتلقو خصم  2يحق  للعملاء الذين يشتر ن ٪ على المبلغ 15منتجات من الأجهزة المتن

 الإجمالىي للاجهزة. 
 

 المنتج الفئة

 RT50K6357SL/AE ثلاجة

 RT46K6237DX/AE ثلاجة

 RT38T5Y30S8/AE ثلاجة

 RB30N4050B1/AE ثلاجة

 DV90T5240AX/GU مجفف

 DV80T5220AX/GU مجفف

 WD18T6300GV/GU غسالة

 WF18T6300GV/GU غسالة

 DV16T8740BV/GU مجفف

 WD10T554DBN/GU غسالة

 WD80TA046BX/GU غسالة

 WD90T554DBN/GU غسالة

 WW10T554DAN/GU غسالة

 WW90T554DAN/GU غسالة

 WW90T754DBX/GU غسالة

 WW80TA046AX/GU غسالة

 WA10T5260BY/GU غسالة

 WA12T6260BV/GU غسالة

 DW60M6040FS/GU غسالة

 DW60M6050FS/GU غسالة

 MC28H5015AW/SG فرن المايكرويف

 MC455THRCSR/SG فرن المايكرويف

 MS23K3513AW/SG فرن المايكرويف

 MG23K3515AK/SG فرن المايكرويف

 MS32J5133AG/SG فرن المايكرويف

 VC18M2120SB/SG مكنسة كهربائية

 VCC4570S3K/XSG مكنسة كهربائية

 VCC4130S37/XSG مكنسة كهربائية

 VCA-WB650/XSG مكنسة كهربائية

 AX40M3030WM/SG لتنقية الهواء

 

ون ملحقات للهواتف المحمولة والأجهزة اللوحية  .8 ي الإمارات العربية المتحدة الذين يشتر
العملاء فن

ا الحصول على خصم مباشر بنسبة  Samsung.com/aeعلى 
ً
 ٪. 30يحق لهم أيض

http://www.shop.samsung.com/ae


9. The Discounts can only be availed on purchases made on Samsung Online Shop and 
precisely during the Offer Period, and Products may be limited on certain Models (the 
“Models”). 
 

10. This Offer may not be redeemed for cash and is only applicable for Samsung Online Shop.  
 
 

11. This Offer may not be combined with any other ongoing or future promotions. 
 

 
12. Samsung shall be entitled at its sole discretion and subject to any applicable law, to 

terminate or modify the Offer or to modify these Terms and Conditions at any time prior 
to or during the Offer Period. 
 
 

13. Samsung shall not be liable to the customer for any loss and/or damages of any kind 
suffered in connection with the purchase and/or use of this Offer or the inability to use 
this Offer during the Offer Period. 
 
 

14. Samsung and its partners shall not be liable in the event of delay and/or non-performance 
of any of its obligations under these Terms and Conditions in the event of : quarantine 
restriction caused by the outbreak of any national or international pandemic; any other 
restriction issued by the federal government of the United Arab Emirates or state 
Government in any of the emirates; or Force Majeure beyond the control of Samsung to 
fulfil any of its obligations stated herein. 
 
 

15. By participating in this Offer, the customer accepts that any dispute of whatever nature 
which is directly or indirectly related to these Terms and Conditions or to his or her 
participation in the Offer, shall be subject to, governed and construed by the laws and 
regulations of the UAE and such disputes shall be resolved by the competent courts in 
Dubai. 

 
 

16. The Offer shall only be limited to the below Products Models as follows: 
   

Product 
Category 

Models 

 Current 
Price  

 Price after 
Discount  

Promotional 
Gifts 

 AED   AED  

Mobiles Note 20 3549.00 2599.00 No bundle 

Mobiles Note 20 5G 3949.00 2699.00 No bundle 

Mobiles Fold 2 7599.00 5999.00 
Watch active 

2 44mm 

Mobiles S20 FE 5G 2699.00 1999.00 No bundle 

Tablets Galaxy Tab S6 Lite WIFI  1149.00 1149.00 No bundle 

Tablets Galaxy Tab S6 Lite LTE  1349.00 1349.00 No bundle 

Tablets Tab S7 WIFI 128GB 2249.00 2149.00 No bundle 

Tablets TAB S7 LTE 128GB 2449.00 2399.00 No bundle 

Tablets Tab S7 Plus WIFI 256GB 3099.00 2899.00 No bundle 

Tablets Tab S7 Plus LTE 256GB 3499.00 3299.00 No bundle 

Tablets Tab A7 WIFI 849.00 799.00 JBL Headset 

Tablets Tab A7 LTE 1099.00 999.00 JBL Headset 

Wearables Galaxy Buds + 529.00 329.00 No bundle 

Wearables Buds Pro 739.00 479.00 No bundle 

Wearables 
Galaxy Watch Active 2 (44 

mm) - Aluminum 
1139.00 669.00 No bundle 

Wearables 
Galaxy Watch Active 2 (40 

mm) - Aluminum 
1069.00 599.00 No bundle 

Wearables Galaxy Buds Live 579.00 349.00 No bundle 

Wearables Watch 3 41mm 1499.00 949.00 No bundle 

Wearables Watch 3 45mm  1599.00 1049.00 No bundle 

Wearables Watch 3 LTE 41mm 1599.00 1399.00 No bundle 

Wearables Smart tag 109.00 59.00 No bundle 

Wearables Low cost Wireless charger 99.00 48.00 No bundle 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

اء على .9 نت يمكن الاستفادة من هذا الخصم فقط عند إجراء الشر ة  المتجر عت  الإنتر فقط وضمن فتر
 . "(الطرازات)" العرض فقط، كما تكون المنتجات محددة بحسب الطرازات المتوفرة

 
 

المتجر عت  ويشي هذا العرض فقط على كما لا يمكن استبدال هذا العرض بمقابل مبلغ مالىي   .10
نت   . الإنتر

 
 لا يمكن دمج هذا العرض مع أي عروض أخرى سواء حالية أو مستقبلية.  .11

 
 

كة سامسونج لنفسها بالأحقية، وبملى .12 ي إجراء أي تحتفظ شر
ن
ن المعمول بها، ف  للقواني 

ً
ء إرادتها ووفقا

، حذف أو إضافة على أي من هذه ، أو إجراء أي تعديل، عرضتعديل أو إلغاء أو إضافة لل تغيت 
ة العرض.  ي أي وقت سواء قبل أو خلال فتر

ن
وط والأحكام، وف  الشر

 
 

ار من أي نوع تتعرض لها  / لا تتحمل سامسونج أي مسؤولية تجاه العميل عن أي خسارة و  .13 أو أضن
اء و  ة خلال أو استخدام هذا العرض أو عدم القدرة على استخدام هذا العرض  / بسبب الشر فتر

 . العرض
 
 

كائها  لا تتحمل سامسونج .14 اماتها  وأي من شر ن المسؤولية عن أي تأخت  و/أو عدم تنفيذ أي من التر
ي أي وباء محلىي أو 

وط والأحكام عند حدوث تقييد حجر صجي بسبب تفشر بموجب هذه الشر
ي حال وجود أي قيود أخرى مفروضة من الحكومة الإتحادية ل

ن
، أو ف ربية دولة الإمارات الععالمي

أو عند حدوث أي قوة قاهرة أخرى خارجة عن إرادة المتحدة أو المحلية لأي من الإمارات 
امات المنصوص عليها  ن ي سامسونج للوفاء بأي من الالتر
ن
وط والأحكامف  . هذه الشر

 
 
 

ي هذا العرض، يوافق العميل على أن أي نزاع مهما كان طبيعته يرتبط بشكل  .15
ن
من خلال المشاركة ف

ن ولوائح دولة مباشر أو غت   ي العرض، يخضع لقواني 
ن
وط والأحكام أو بمشاركته ف  مباشر بهذه الشر

 لها، الإمارات العربية المتحدة ويفش 
ً
اعات وفقا ن يتم الفصل بها من قبل المحاكم المختصة  وهذه التن

ي  ي دب 
ن
 . ف

 
 
 

: و التالية فقط والطرازات يقتصر العرض على المنتجات  .16  على النحو التالىي
 

 المجانيةالهدايا 
السعر بعد 
 الخصم

السعر 
 المنتجات  الطرازات الأصل  

 د.إ د.إ

  2,599 3,549 Note 20 
هاتف 
 محمول

  2,699 3,949 Note 20 5G 
هاتف 
 محمول

Watch active 2 
44mm 

5,999 7,599 Fold 2 
هاتف 
 محمول

  1999 2,699 S20 FE 5G 
هاتف 
 محمول

  1149 1149 Galaxy Tab S6 Lite WIFI  لوحة رقمية 

  1349 1349 Galaxy Tab S6 Lite LTE  لوحة رقمية 

  2149 2249 Tab S7 WIFI 128GB لوحة رقمية 

  2399 2449 TAB S7 LTE 128GB لوحة رقمية 

  2899 3099 Tab S7 Plus WIFI 256GB لوحة رقمية 

  3299 3499 Tab S7 Plus LTE 256GB  رقميةلوحة 

JBL Headset 799 849 Tab A7 WIFI لوحة رقمية 

JBL Headset 999 1099 Tab A7 LTE لوحة رقمية 

  329 529 Galaxy Buds + 
أجهزة قابلة 
 للارتداء

  479 739 Buds Pro 
أجهزة قابلة 
 للارتداء

  669 1139 
Galaxy Watch Active 2 (44 mm) 

- Aluminum 
أجهزة قابلة 
 للارتداء

  599 1069 
Galaxy Watch Active 2 (40 mm) 

- Aluminum 
أجهزة قابلة 
 للارتداء

  349 579 Galaxy Buds Live 
أجهزة قابلة 
 للارتداء

  949 1499 Watch 3 41mm 
أجهزة قابلة 
 للارتداء

  1049 1599 Watch 3 45mm  
أجهزة قابلة 
 للارتداء

  1399 1599 Watch 3 LTE 41mm 
قابلة أجهزة 

 للارتداء

  59 109 Smart tag 
أجهزة قابلة 
 للارتداء

  48 99 Low-cost Wireless charger 
أجهزة قابلة 
 للارتداء

 
 
 
 



Product code Description  Discount 

 EF-QG991TTEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Clear Cover  20% discount 

 EF-GG991CWEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Clear Protective Cover  20% discount 

 EF-GG991CBEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Clear Protective Cover  20% discount 

 EF-JG991CTEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Clear Standing Cover  20% discount 

 EF-VG991LBEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Leather Cover  20% discount 

 EF-VG991LAEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Leather Cover  20% discount 

 EF-RG991CJEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Protective Standing Cover  20% discount 

 EF-RG991CBEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Protective Standing Cover  20% discount 

 EF-PG991TBEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Silicone cover  20% discount 

 EF-PG991TPEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Silicone cover  20% discount 

 EF-PG991TJEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Silicone cover  20% discount 

 EF-PG991TVEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Silicone cover  20% discount 

 EF-ZG991CJEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-ZG991CBEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-ZG991CVEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-ZG991CPEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-KG991CWEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart LED Cover  20% discount 

 EF-KG991CVEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart LED Cover  20% discount 

 EF-NG991PJEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-NG991PVEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-NG991PPEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-NG991PBEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-QG998TTEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Clear Cover  20% discount 

 EF-GG998CWEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Clear Protective Cover  20% discount 

 EF-GG998CBEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Clear Protective Cover  20% discount 

 EF-JG998CTEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Clear Standing Cover  20% discount 

 EF-VG998LAEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Leather Cover  20% discount 

 EF-VG998LBEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Leather Cover  20% discount 

 EF-RG998CJEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Protective Standing Cover  20% discount 

 EF-RG998CBEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Protective Standing Cover  20% discount 

 EF-PG998TPEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Silicone Cover  20% discount 

 EF-PG998TJEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Silicone Cover  20% discount 

 EF-PG998TBEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Silicone Cover  20% discount 

 EF-PG998TVEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Silicone Cover  20% discount 

 EF-PG99PTBEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Silicone Cover with S Pen  20% discount 

 EF-ZG998CJEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-ZG998CBEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-ZG99PCBEGWW 
 Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Smart Clear View Cover with S 

Pen 
 20% discount 

 EF-NG998PJEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-NG998PBEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-QG996TTEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Clear Cover  20% discount 

 EF-GG996CBEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Clear Protective Cover  20% discount 

 EF-GG996CWEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Clear Protective Cover  20% discount 

 EF-JG996CTEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Clear Standing Cover  20% discount 

 EF-XG996FJEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Kvadrat Cover  20% discount 

 EF-XG996FVEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Kvadrat Cover  20% discount 

 EF-VG996LBEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Leather Cover  20% discount 

 EF-VG996LAEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Leather Cover  20% discount 

 EF-RG996CBEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Protective Standing Cover  20% discount 

 EF-RG996CJEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Protective Standing Cover  20% discount 

 EF-PG996TVEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Silicone cover  20% discount 

 EF-PG996TJEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Silicone cover  20% discount 

 EF-PG996TBEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Silicone cover  20% discount 

 EF-PG996TPEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Silicone cover  20% discount 

 EF-ZG996CBEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-ZG996CJEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-ZG996CPEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-ZG996CVEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-KG996CVEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart LED Cover  20% discount 

 EF-KG996CWEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart LED Cover  20% discount 

 EF-NG996PJEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-NG996PBEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-NG996PVEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-NG996PPEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% discount 

 EF-BT500PJEGWW  Galaxy Tab A7 Book Cover  20% discount 

 EF-BT870PBEGWW  Galaxy Tab S7 Book Cover  20% discount 

 EF-BT970PBEGWW  Galaxy Tab S7+ Book Cover  20% discount 

 ET-SFR85SJEGWW  Ridge Sports Band 20mm  20% discount 

 EJ-PG998BBEGWW  S Pen (EJ-PG998)  20% discount 

 EF-ZN985CSEGAE  Smart Clear View Cover for Galaxy Note20 Ultra  20% discount 

 EF-ZN985CBEGAE  Smart Clear View Cover for Galaxy Note20 Ultra  20% discount 

 EF-ZN985CAEGAE  Smart Clear View Cover for Galaxy Note20 Ultra  20% discount 

 الخصم المنتج كود المنتج

 EF-QG991TTEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Clear Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-GG991CWEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Clear Protective Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-GG991CBEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Clear Protective Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-JG991CTEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Clear Standing Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-VG991LBEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Leather Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-VG991LAEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Leather Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-RG991CJEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Protective Standing Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-RG991CBEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Protective Standing Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-PG991TBEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Silicone cover  20% خصم 

 EF-PG991TPEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Silicone cover  20% خصم 

 EF-PG991TJEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Silicone cover  20% خصم 

 EF-PG991TVEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Silicone cover  20% خصم 

 EF-ZG991CJEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-ZG991CBEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-ZG991CVEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-ZG991CPEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-KG991CWEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart LED Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-KG991CVEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart LED Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-NG991PJEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-NG991PVEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-NG991PPEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-NG991PBEGWW  Galaxy S21 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-QG998TTEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Clear Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-GG998CWEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Clear Protective Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-GG998CBEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Clear Protective Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-JG998CTEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Clear Standing Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-VG998LAEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Leather Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-VG998LBEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Leather Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-RG998CJEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Protective Standing Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-RG998CBEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Protective Standing Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-PG998TPEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Silicone Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-PG998TJEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Silicone Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-PG998TBEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Silicone Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-PG998TVEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Silicone Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-PG99PTBEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Silicone Cover with S Pen  20% خصم 

 EF-ZG998CJEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-ZG998CBEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-ZG99PCBEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Smart Clear View Cover with S Pen  20% خصم 

 EF-NG998PJEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-NG998PBEGWW  Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-QG996TTEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Clear Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-GG996CBEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Clear Protective Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-GG996CWEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Clear Protective Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-JG996CTEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Clear Standing Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-XG996FJEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Kvadrat Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-XG996FVEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Kvadrat Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-VG996LBEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Leather Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-VG996LAEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Leather Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-RG996CBEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Protective Standing Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-RG996CJEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Protective Standing Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-PG996TVEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Silicone cover  20% خصم 

 EF-PG996TJEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Silicone cover  20% خصم 

 EF-PG996TBEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Silicone cover  20% خصم 

 EF-PG996TPEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Silicone cover  20% خصم 

 EF-ZG996CBEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-ZG996CJEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% خصم 



 EP-TA800XWEGAE  Travel Adapter (25 W)  20% discount 

 EP-TA800XBEGAE  Travel Adapter (25 W)  20% discount 

 EP-TA845XBEGAE  Travel Adapter (45 W)  20% discount 

 EP-TA845XWEGAE  Travel Adapter (45 W)  20% discount 

 EO-IC100BWEGAE  USB Type-C Earphones  20% discount 

 EO-IC100BBEGAE  USB Type-C Earphones  20% discount 

 EP-TA800NBEGGB  Wall Charger for Super Fast Charging (25W) EP-TA800  20% discount 

 EP-TA800NWEGGB  Wall Charger for Super Fast Charging (25W) EP-TA800  20% discount 

 EP-P1100BBEGAE  Wireless Charger Pad Slim  20% discount 

 EP-P1300BBEGWW  Wireless Charger Single  20% discount 

 EI-T5300BAEGWW  Galaxy SmartTag  20% discount 

 EF-DT970UBEGAE  Galaxy Tab S7+ Keyboard Cover  20% discount 

 EF-DT870UBEGAE  Galaxy Tab S7 Keyboard Cover  20% discount 

 EP-TA800NWEGGB  Wall Charger for Super Fast Charging (25W) EP-TA800  20% discount 

 EF-JA525CTEGWW  Galaxy A52 | A52 5G Clear Standing Cover  20% discount 

 EP-P1300TBEGGB  Samsung Wireless Pad Charger with TA  20% discount 

 EP-P1300TWEGGB   Samsung Wireless Charger Single white  20% discount 

 EF-EA525PBEGWW  A52 smartWallet cover  20% discount 

 EF-PA525TBEGWW  A52 5G silicon cover  20% discount 

 EF-PA725TBEGWW  Galaxy A72 Silicone Cover  20% discount 

 EF-JA525CTEGWW  Galaxy A52 | A52 5G Clear Standing Cover  20% discount 

 EP-P4300TWEGGB  Samsung Wireless Charger Duo P4300  20% discount 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Category Models Promotional Gifts 

TV QA85QN900AUXZN HW-Q900A 3.1ch Soundbar 

TV QA75QN900AUXZN HW-Q800A 3.1ch Soundbar 

TV QA65QN900AUXZN HW-Q800A 3.1ch Soundbar 

TV QA85QN800AUXZN HW-Q800A 3.1ch Soundbar 

TV QA65QN800AUXZN HW-Q700A 3.1ch Soundbar 

TV QA65QN90AAUXZN HW-Q600A 3.1ch Soundbar 

TV QA55QN90AAUXZN HW-Q600A 3.1ch Soundbar 

TV QA85QN85AAUXZN HW-Q600A 3.1ch Soundbar 

TV QA65QN85AAUXZN HW-Q600A 3.1ch Soundbar 

TV QA55QN85AAUXZN HW-Q600A 3.1ch Soundbar 

TV QA75LS03AAUXZN HW-A650 3.1ch Soundbar 

TV QA65LS03AAUXZN HW-A650 3.1ch Soundbar 

TV QA55LS03AAUXZN HW-A550 3.1ch Soundbar 

TV SP-LSP9TUAXZN HW-Q800A 3.1ch Soundbar 

TV SP-LSP7TUAXZN HW-Q600A 3.1ch Soundbar 

 
 
 
 

 EF-ZG996CPEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-ZG996CVEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart Clear View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-KG996CVEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart LED Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-KG996CWEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart LED Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-NG996PJEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-NG996PBEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-NG996PVEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-NG996PPEGWW  Galaxy S21+ 5G Smart LED View Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-BT500PJEGWW  Galaxy Tab A7 Book Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-BT870PBEGWW  Galaxy Tab S7 Book Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-BT970PBEGWW  Galaxy Tab S7+ Book Cover  20% خصم 

 ET-SFR85SJEGWW  Ridge Sports Band 20mm  20% خصم 

 EJ-PG998BBEGWW  S Pen (EJ-PG998)  20% خصم 

 EF-ZN985CSEGAE  Smart Clear View Cover for Galaxy Note20 Ultra  20% خصم 

 EF-ZN985CBEGAE  Smart Clear View Cover for Galaxy Note20 Ultra  20% خصم 

 EF-ZN985CAEGAE  Smart Clear View Cover for Galaxy Note20 Ultra  20% خصم 

 EP-TA800XWEGAE  Travel Adapter (25 W)  20% خصم 

 EP-TA800XBEGAE  Travel Adapter (25 W)  20% خصم 

 EP-TA845XBEGAE  Travel Adapter (45 W)  20% خصم 

 EP-TA845XWEGAE  Travel Adapter (45 W)  20% خصم 

 EO-IC100BWEGAE  USB Type-C Earphones  20% خصم 

 EO-IC100BBEGAE  USB Type-C Earphones  20% خصم 

 EP-TA800NBEGGB  Wall Charger for Super Fast Charging (25W) EP-TA800  20% خصم 

 EP-TA800NWEGGB  Wall Charger for Super Fast Charging (25W) EP-TA800  20% خصم 

 EP-P1100BBEGAE  Wireless Charger Pad Slim  20% خصم 

 EP-P1300BBEGWW  Wireless Charger Single  20% خصم 

 EI-T5300BAEGWW  Galaxy SmartTag  20% خصم 

 EF-DT970UBEGAE  Galaxy Tab S7+ Keyboard Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-DT870UBEGAE  Galaxy Tab S7 Keyboard Cover  20% خصم 

 EP-TA800NWEGGB  Wall Charger for Super Fast Charging (25W) EP-TA800  20% خصم 

 EF-JA525CTEGWW  Galaxy A52 | A52 5G Clear Standing Cover  20% خصم 

 EP-P1300TBEGGB  Samsung Wireless Pad Charger with TA  20% خصم 

 EP-P1300TWEGGB   Samsung Wireless Charger Single white  20% خصم 

 EF-EA525PBEGWW  A52 smartWallet cover  20% خصم 

 EF-PA525TBEGWW  A52 5G silicon cover  20% خصم 

 EF-PA725TBEGWW  Galaxy A72 Silicone Cover  20% خصم 

 EF-JA525CTEGWW  Galaxy A52 | A52 5G Clear Standing Cover  20% خصم 

 EP-P4300TWEGGB  Samsung Wireless Charger Duo P4300  20% خصم 

 
 

 الهدايا المجانية كود المنتج لمنتجا

 QA85QN900AUXZN HW-Q900A 3.1ch Soundbar تلفاز

 QA75QN900AUXZN HW-Q800A 3.1ch Soundbar تلفاز

 QA65QN900AUXZN HW-Q800A 3.1ch Soundbar تلفاز

 QA85QN800AUXZN HW-Q800A 3.1ch Soundbar تلفاز

 QA65QN800AUXZN HW-Q700A 3.1ch Soundbar تلفاز

 QA65QN90AAUXZN HW-Q600A 3.1ch Soundbar تلفاز

 QA55QN90AAUXZN HW-Q600A 3.1ch Soundbar تلفاز

 QA85QN85AAUXZN HW-Q600A 3.1ch Soundbar تلفاز

 QA65QN85AAUXZN HW-Q600A 3.1ch Soundbar تلفاز

 QA55QN85AAUXZN HW-Q600A 3.1ch Soundbar تلفاز

 QA75LS03AAUXZN HW-A650 3.1ch Soundbar تلفاز

 QA65LS03AAUXZN HW-A650 3.1ch Soundbar تلفاز

 QA55LS03AAUXZN HW-A550 3.1ch Soundbar تلفاز

 SP-LSP9TUAXZN HW-Q800A 3.1ch Soundbar تلفاز

 SP-LSP7TUAXZN HW-Q600A 3.1ch Soundbar تلفاز

 
 
 
 
 
 



Product code Description Special price 

LC24RG50FQMXUE 24" Gaming Curved Monitor with 144Hz Refresh Rate 749 

LC27RG50FQMXUE 240Hz Gaming Monitor 1149 

LC27G75TQSMXUE 1000R Gaming Monitor 2449 

LC32G75TQSMXUE 1000R Gaming Monitor 2649 

LS32AM500NMXUE 32" Smart Monitor With Mobile Connectivity 1229 

LS27AM500NMXUE 27" Smart Monitor With Mobile Connectivity 1099 

LC27T550FDMXUE 1000R Bezel-Less Monitor with Speaker 969 

LF24T350FHMXUE 24” LED Monitor with Borderless Design 599 

LC27G55TQWMXUE 27" G5 Odyssey Gaming Monitor With 1000R Curved Screen 1199 

LC32G55TQWMXUE 32” Odyssey G5 Gaming Monitor With 1000R Curved Screen 1399 

LC49HG90DMMXUE 49" Curved Monitor with metal Quantum Dot technology 3669 

LU28E590DS/UE 28" UHD monitor metallic stand 1099 

LC34J791WTMXUE 34" Thunderbolt™ 3 Curved Monitor  2649 

LC27R500FHMXUE 32" Essential Curved Monitor  749 

LC34G55TWWMXUE 34" G5 Odyssey Gaming Monitor With 1000R Curved Screen 1899 
 

 الاسم كود المنتج
السعر بعد 

 الخصم

LC24RG50FQMXUE 24" Gaming Curved Monitor with 144Hz Refresh Rate 749 

LC27RG50FQMXUE 240Hz Gaming Monitor 1149 

LC27G75TQSMXUE 1000R Gaming Monitor 2449 

LC32G75TQSMXUE 1000R Gaming Monitor 2649 

LS32AM500NMXUE 32" Smart Monitor With Mobile Connectivity 1229 

LS27AM500NMXUE 27" Smart Monitor With Mobile Connectivity 1099 

LC27T550FDMXUE 1000R Bezel-Less Monitor with Speaker 969 

LF24T350FHMXUE 24” LED Monitor with Borderless Design 599 

LC27G55TQWMXUE 27" G5 Odyssey Gaming Monitor With 1000R Curved Screen 1199 

LC32G55TQWMXUE 32” Odyssey G5 Gaming Monitor With 1000R Curved Screen 1399 

LC49HG90DMMXUE 49" Curved Monitor with metal Quantum Dot technology 3669 

LU28E590DS/UE 28" UHD monitor metallic stand 1099 

LC34J791WTMXUE 34" Thunderbolt™ 3 Curved Monitor  2649 

LC27R500FHMXUE 32" Essential Curved Monitor  749 

LC34G55TWWMXUE 34" G5 Odyssey Gaming Monitor With 1000R Curved Screen 1899 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


